



\$~66

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 14100/2023 & CM APPL. 55799/2023, CM APPL.
28634/2024

SUCHITRA BALASUBRAHMANYANPetitioner
Through: Mr. Abhimanue Shreshtha, Advocate.

versus

BHARAT RATNA DR B R AMBEDKAR
UNIVERSITY DELHIRespondent
Through: None.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE JYOTI SINGH

% **ORDER**
17.09.2024

List on 09.01.2025.

JYOTI SINGH, J

SEPTEMBER 17, 2024

Ch