



\$~56

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 14100/2023, CM APPL. 55799/2023 & CM APPL.
28634/2024

SUCHITRA BALASUBRAHMANYANPetitioner
Through: Mr. Abhimanue Shrestha & Mr.
Nishant Kumar, Advocates.

versus

BHARAT RATNA DR B R AMBEDKAR
UNIVERSITY DELHIRespondent
Through: None.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRATEEK JALAN

% **ORDER**
09.01.2025

The matter could not be taken up for hearing due to paucity of
time.

List on 20.05.2025.

(BY ORDER)

COURT MASTER

JANUARY 9, 2025
'pv'